UL Product iQ™



ECBT2.E335248 - Connectors for Use in Data, Signal, Control and Power Applications - Component

Connectors for Use in Data, Signal, Control and Power Applications - Component

See General Information for Connectors for Use in Data, Signal, Control and Power Applications - Component

PHASE 3 CONNECTORS LTD E335248

61 Nasmyth Rd

Southfield Industrial Estate Southfield Industrial Estate

Glenrothes, KY6 2SD UNITED KINGDOM

Component Connector, Model(s) P19 Series followed by -L or -P, followed by M or F, followed by -S or -C, followed by -M40A or -M40B or -M40S or -SPR12 followed by -XX

Component Connector, Model(s) P3 followed by -L or -P, followed by M or F, followed by -S or -C, followed by M32, followed by -XX

Component Connector, Model(s) P5 followed by -L or -P, followed by M or F, followed by -S or -C, followed by M32, followed by -XX

Component Connector, Model(s) P7 Series followed by -L or -P, followed by M or F, followed by -S or -C, followed by -M40A or -M40B or -M40S or -SPR12 followed by -XX

Marking: Company name and model designation on the device or carton.

Last Updated on 2020-01-09

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2020 UL LLC"